102000000992

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Addres	3)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of Statu	ıs
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		:
789, 2320, 236	U 2522	

Office Use Only



300079962983

09/25/06--01021--001 **33.75

SECHETARY OF STATE OF VISION OF CORPORATION



GLICKMAN, WITTERS AND MARELL, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
THE CENTURION
SUITE 1101
1601 FORUM PLACE

WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401

GARRY M. GLICKMAN
CURTIS L. WITTERS
BOARD CERTIFIED IN MABITAL AND FAMILY LAW
WILLIAM J. MARELL
ELIZABETH A. MONTGOMERY
CINDY A. CRAWFORD

Telephone (561) 478-1111

Telecopier (561) 478-2433

December 4, 2006

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist Florida Department of State P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Reference:

Starlight Technology, LLC

Ref. No. L02000000992

Dear Ms. Bruce:

Attached please find a revised document for Starlight Technology, LLC, pursuant to your letter of October 10. We anticipate a prompt receipt of the Articles of Dissolution.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

GLICKMAN, WITTERS & MARELL, P.A.

Carry M. Glickman

GMG:sn

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

06 DEC | | AM | | 32



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 10, 2006

GARRY M. GLICKMAN GLICKMAN, WITTERS AND MARELL, P.A. 1601 FORUM PLACE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: STAR LIGHT TECHNOLOGY, LLC

Ref. Number: L02000000992

We have received your document for STAR LIGHT TECHNOLOGY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$33.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A statement that all debts, obligations, and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged or that adequate provision has been made therefore pursuant to section 608.4421, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

A statement that all the remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests must be contained in the document.

A statement that there are no suits pending against the company in any court or that adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Letter Number: 906A00060111

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist 06 DEC 11 AM II: 32

GLICKMAN, WITTERS AND MARELL, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
THE CENTURION
SUITE 1101

1601 FORUM PLACE
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401

GARRY M. GLICKMAN
CURTIS L. WITTERS
BOARD CERTIFIED IN MARITAL AND FAMILY LAW
WILLIAM J. MARELL
ELIZABETH A. MONTGOMERY
CINDY A. CRAWFORD

TELEPHONE (561) 478-1111

Telecopier (561) 478-2433

October 03, 2006

Florida Department of State Attn: Deborah Bruce Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Starlight Technology, LLC

Letter Number: 606A00057386

Dear Ms. Bruce:

We return the Articles of Dissolution of Starlight Technology, LLC, together with your letter of September 26, 2006. We have amended the effective dissolution date so that the filing occurs before same. I believe that is the problem you wished us to address. If there is anything else, please advise immediately.

Sincerely,

LICKMAN, WITTERS, AND MARELL, P.A.

Garry M. Glickman

GMG:sz

Enclosures (as noted above)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

September 26, 2006

GARRY M. GLICKMAN GLICKMAN, WITTERS, AND MARELL, P.A. 1601 FORUM PLACE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: STAR LIGHT TECHNOLOGY, LLC

Ref. Number: L02000000992

We have received your document for STAR LIGHT TECHNOLOGY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$33.75. However the enclosed document has not have your check(s) totaling \$33.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Letter Number: 606A00057386

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist

GLICKMAN, WITTERS AND MARELL, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW ATTORNEYS ATTO

WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401

GARRY M. GLICKMAN
CURTIS L. WITTERS
BOARD CERTIFIED IN MARITAL AND FAMILY LAW
WILLIAM J. MARELL
ELIZABETH A. MONTGOMERY
GINDY A. CRAWFORD

Telephone (561) 478-1111

Telecopier (561) 478-2433

September 18, 2006

Corporate Record Bureau
Division of Corporations
Department of State
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Reference:

Starlight Technology, LLC

Gentlemen:

We are enclosing the original and a duplicate copy of the Articles of Dissolution of this limited liability company. The duplicate copy of the Articles have been subscribed and acknowledged by the subscriber in the same manner as the original.

Please endorse your approval of the Articles of Dissolution on the duplicate copy, certify and return it to us. Enclosed is a check for \$33.75 to cover the \$25.00 filing fee, and \$8.75 for the certified copy fee.

Sincerely,

GLICKMAN, WITTERS, AND MARELL, P.A.

Garry M. Glickman

GMG:sn

Enclosures (as noted above)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF STARLIGHT TECHNOLOGY, LLC

The undersigned, President and Chairman of the Board of Directors of Starlight

Technology, LLC, a viable Florida Limited Liability Company is a sole person competent to
contract and does hereby file these Articles of Dissolution for Starlight Technology, LLC.

ARTICLE I

NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Starlight Technology, LLC. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 14, 2002 and assigned Document # L02000000992.

ARTICLE II

DATE OF AUTHORIZED DISSOLUTION

The dissolution of the Limited Liability Company was authorized on June 15, 2006. The dissolution is to be effective on December 15, 2006.

ARTICLE III

AUTHORIZATION

The dissolution of the Limited Liability Company was approved by 88.23% of the owners of outstanding units of the Limited Liability Company, a number sufficient for dissolution pursuant to the Articles of Organization and By-Laws of the Limited Liability Company.

ARTICLE IV

All debts obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

All remaining property and assets were distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interest, to wit there was no property or assets to be distributed.

ARTICLE V

There are no suits pending against the limited liability company in any court.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have made and subscribed these Articles of Dissolution this day of November, 2006 nunc pro tunc June 16, 2006.

DONALD C. JENSEN, AS MANAGING MEMBER

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA]
COUNTY OF	Buncombe]

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>ax</u> day of November, 2006, by DONALD C. JENSEN AS MANAGING MEMBER OF STARLIGHT TECHNOLOGY, LLC., who is personally known to me or who has produced <u>FLD1</u> as identification and who did not take an oath.

NOTARY PUBLIC:

SIGN XXX mone

PRINT Lisa Mose

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 2-12-08